
#1 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JANSONS, Selga Grosse Pointe So 16.03 10

2 JONES, Gabrielle Macomb Dakota 16.38 8

3 RADUE, Danielle Clinton Township 17.09 6

4 FRASER, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 18.13 4

5 DAGATI, Mia Macomb Dakota 18.29 2

6 CHAPMAN, Nadia Clinton Township 18.75 1

7 GARDNER, Ryann Clinton Township 19.19

8 THOMAS, Ava Macomb Dakota 21.39

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JANSONS, Selga Grosse Pointe So 16.34  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 JONES, Gabrielle Macomb Dakota 16.62  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 GARDNER, Ryann Clinton Township 18.12  (NW)q 1(2)

4 CHAPMAN, Nadia Clinton Township 18.38  (NW)q 2(2)

5 THOMAS, Ava Macomb Dakota 18.42  (NW)q 2(3)

6 RADUE, Danielle Clinton Township 18.47  (NW)q 1(3)

7 DAGATI, Mia Macomb Dakota 18.64  (NW)q 1(4)

8 FRASER, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 18.67  (NW)q 1(5)

9 GUZDZIOL, Emily Utica Eisenhower 19.38  (NW) 2(4)

10 MACHALA, Jillienne Utica Eisenhower 20.49  (NW) 1(6)

11 WESTRICK, Sarah Grosse Pointe Nor 20.59  (NW) 2(5)

HOPKO, Ava Grosse Pointe Nor DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Gabrielle Macomb Dakota 16.62Q

2 GARDNER, Ryann Clinton Township 18.12q

3 RADUE, Danielle Clinton Township 18.47q

4 DAGATI, Mia Macomb Dakota 18.64q

5 FRASER, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 18.67q

6 MACHALA, Jillienne Utica Eisenhower 20.49

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JANSONS, Selga Grosse Pointe So 16.34Q

2 CHAPMAN, Nadia Clinton Township 18.38q

3 THOMAS, Ava Macomb Dakota 18.42q

4 GUZDZIOL, Emily Utica Eisenhower 19.38

5 WESTRICK, Sarah Grosse Pointe Nor 20.59

HOPKO, Ava Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

#2 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DAVIDSON, Jase Romeo 15.64 10

2 VERNON, Jordan Macomb Dakota 16.05 8

3 SINGER, Matthew Macomb Dakota 16.28 6

4 MICHAUD, Jack Grosse Pointe So 16.50 4

5 CAMERON, Andrew Clinton Township 16.51 2

6 CHAMPA, Jacob Utica Eisenhower 16.95 1

7 PEABODY, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 18.58

8 ARHIN, Goddid Clinton Township 19.15

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DAVIDSON, Jase Romeo 15.83  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 SINGER, Matthew Macomb Dakota 16.53  (NW)q 2(2)

3 MICHAUD, Jack Grosse Pointe So 16.56  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 VERNON, Jordan Macomb Dakota 16.86  (NW)q 1(2)

5 CAMERON, Andrew Clinton Township 16.87  (NW)q 1(3)

6 CHAMPA, Jacob Utica Eisenhower 17.14  (NW)q 2(3)

7 ARHIN, Goddid Clinton Township 18.66  (NW)q 1(4)

8 PEABODY, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 18.71  (NW)q 1(5)

9 COSTA, Giovanni Clinton Township 20.05  (NW) 1(6)

10 LAWRENCE, Diandre Clinton Township 20.29  (NW) 2(4)

11 SLIWINSKI, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 21.45  (NW) 2(5)

12 CARR, Casey Macomb Dakota 22.99  (NW) 2(6)

VANDENBRINK, Nick Grosse Pointe So DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MICHAUD, Jack Grosse Pointe So 16.56Q

2 VERNON, Jordan Macomb Dakota 16.86q

3 CAMERON, Andrew Clinton Township 16.87q

4 ARHIN, Goddid Clinton Township 18.66q

5 PEABODY, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 18.71q

6 COSTA, Giovanni Clinton Township 20.05

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIDSON, Jase Romeo 15.83Q

2 SINGER, Matthew Macomb Dakota 16.53q

3 CHAMPA, Jacob Utica Eisenhower 17.14q

4 LAWRENCE, Diandre Clinton Township 20.29

5 SLIWINSKI, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 21.45

6 CARR, Casey Macomb Dakota 22.99

VANDENBRINK, Nick Grosse Pointe So DNS
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#3 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROYSTER, Corey Macomb Dakota 10.57 10

2 HEARD, Shamar Clinton Township 10.67 8

3 MORRIS, Jonas Clinton Township 11.32 6

4 NIXON, Keyone Macomb Dakota 11.33 4

5 KUSTRUBIEC, Joey Romeo 11.42 2

6 BRASZA, Nino Romeo 11.64 1

STEPNEY, DJ Macomb Dakota DNS

ERNAT, Zack Clinton Township DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HEARD, Shamar Clinton Township 10.93  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 ROYSTER, Corey Macomb Dakota 10.99  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 NIXON, Keyone Macomb Dakota 11.29  (NW)q 2(2)

4 KUSTRUBIEC, Joey Romeo 11.31  (NW)q 2(3)

5 MORRIS, Jonas Clinton Township 11.40  (NW)q 1(2)

6 BRASZA, Nino Romeo 11.62  (NW)q 1(3)

7 STEPNEY, DJ Macomb Dakota 11.72  (NW)q 2(4)

8 ERNAT, Zack Clinton Township 11.77  (NW)q 1(4)

8 MARTONI, Henry Utica Eisenhower 11.77  (NW) 2(5)

8 LOPER, Gabriel Grosse Pointe Nor 11.77  (NW) 2(5)

11 ADAMCZYK, Luke Utica Eisenhower 11.94  (NW) 1(5)

12 CAPPOCIA, Ian Romeo 11.95  (NW) 1(6)

13 GETAW, Mario Utica Eisenhower 12.12  (NW) 2(7)

14 JAMBEKAR, Colin Grosse Pointe Nor 12.35  (NW) 1(7)

15 STEVENS, Darian Grosse Pointe Nor 12.67  (NW) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROYSTER, Corey Macomb Dakota 10.99Q

2 MORRIS, Jonas Clinton Township 11.40q

3 BRASZA, Nino Romeo 11.62q

4 ERNAT, Zack Clinton Township 11.77q

5 ADAMCZYK, Luke Utica Eisenhower 11.94

6 CAPPOCIA, Ian Romeo 11.95

7 JAMBEKAR, Colin Grosse Pointe Nor 12.35

8 STEVENS, Darian Grosse Pointe Nor 12.67

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HEARD, Shamar Clinton Township 10.93Q

2 NIXON, Keyone Macomb Dakota 11.29q

3 KUSTRUBIEC, Joey Romeo 11.31q

4 STEPNEY, DJ Macomb Dakota 11.72q

5 MARTONI, Henry Utica Eisenhower 11.77

#3 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 LOPER, Gabriel Grosse Pointe Nor 11.77

7 GETAW, Mario Utica Eisenhower 12.12

#4 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MODOCK, Danielle Macomb Dakota 12.74 10

2 JOHNSON, Emmanuela Clinton Township 13.20 8

3 VANSANT, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 13.40 6

4 FITZGERALD, Isabella Macomb Dakota 13.64 4

5 SABATH, Jenna Romeo 13.77 2

6 DROUIN, Brianna Clinton Township 13.89 1

7 PICCININI, Giuliana Utica Eisenhower 13.90

8 SIKOWSKI, Celia Macomb Dakota 13.99

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MODOCK, Danielle Macomb Dakota 12.71  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 JOHNSON, Emmanuela Clinton Township 13.20  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 VANSANT, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 13.40  (NW)q 1(2)

4 FITZGERALD, Isabella Macomb Dakota 13.63  (NW)q 2(2)

5 PICCININI, Giuliana Utica Eisenhower 13.68  (NW)q 2(3)

6 SABATH, Jenna Romeo 13.73  (NW)q 2(4)

7 DROUIN, Brianna Clinton Township 13.83  (NW)q 1(3)

8 SIKOWSKI, Celia Macomb Dakota 13.86  (NW)q 2(5)

9 FULCE, Serenity Grosse Pointe Nor 14.08  (NW) 1(4)

10 DORRIS, Jaida Clinton Township 14.14  (NW) 1(5)

11 RAHHAL, Lucy Romeo 14.30  (NW) 2(6)

12 SMITH, McKenzie Grosse Pointe Nor 15.20  (NW) 1(6)

CLEVELAND, DaJare Grosse Pointe Nor DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Emmanuela Clinton Township 13.20Q

2 VANSANT, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 13.40q

3 DROUIN, Brianna Clinton Township 13.83q

4 FULCE, Serenity Grosse Pointe Nor 14.08

5 DORRIS, Jaida Clinton Township 14.14

6 SMITH, McKenzie Grosse Pointe Nor 15.20

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MODOCK, Danielle Macomb Dakota 12.71Q

2 FITZGERALD, Isabella Macomb Dakota 13.63q

3 PICCININI, Giuliana Utica Eisenhower 13.68q

4 SABATH, Jenna Romeo 13.73q
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#4 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 SIKOWSKI, Celia Macomb Dakota 13.86q

6 RAHHAL, Lucy Romeo 14.30

CLEVELAND, DaJare Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

#5 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 10:26.55 10

2 Utica Eisenhower (A) 11:01.58 8

3 Grosse Pointe North (A) 11:06.79 6

#6 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 9:01.22 10

2 Utica Eisenhower (A) 9:10.54 8

3 Grosse Pointe North (A) 9:14.92 6

4 Clinton Township Chippewa Va (A) 9:32.97 4

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:51.27 10

2 Clinton Township Chippewa Va (A) 1:52.57 8

3 Grosse Pointe South (A) 1:55.28 6

4 Grosse Pointe North (A) 1:57.61 4

5 Utica Eisenhower (A) 2:00.00 2

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clinton Township Chippewa Va (A) 1:33.78 10

2 Grosse Pointe South (A) 1:34.90 8

3 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:36.35 6

4 Utica Eisenhower (A) 1:39.39 4

5 Grosse Pointe North (A) 1:39.76 2

6 Romeo (A) 1:42.06

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARBERTS, Jayden Macomb Dakota 5:16.59 10

2 MYZIUK, Emma Macomb Dakota 5:23.21 8

3 BELMONT, Mariah Macomb Dakota 5:30.57 6

4 GREB, Sarah Romeo 5:31.66 4

5 MISCH, Annalee Utica Eisenhower 5:37.95 2

6 FELSTOW, Emily Romeo 5:50.03 1

7 LUTZ, Alexandra Utica Eisenhower 5:50.35

8 ROSS, Sarah Romeo 5:50.36

9 METZGER, Alexandra Utica Eisenhower 5:58.77

10 BONI, Casey Clinton Township 6:08.60

#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
11 DOMBROWSKI, Abigail Grosse Pointe Nor 6:10.62

12 LEONHARD, Lucie Grosse Pointe Nor 6:30.30

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARBERTS, Jacob Macomb Dakota 4:34.54 10

2 WALLACE, Jack Romeo 4:35.10 8

3 AGIUS, Alex Grosse Pointe Nor 4:51.34 6

4 GAMBARO, Garrett Utica Eisenhower 4:58.77 4

5 MOCERI, Alfonso Macomb Dakota 5:00.36 2

6 VINSON, Anthony Utica Eisenhower 5:00.39 1

7 THOMPSON, Owen Clinton Township 5:04.23

8 MAGNOLI, Michael Romeo 5:05.87

9 SPITERI, Ryan Grosse Pointe Nor 5:06.10

10 DAWSON, Benjamin Utica Eisenhower 5:07.99

11 WHITAKER, Connor Macomb Dakota 5:10.95

12 UTZ, Zachary Romeo 5:18.28

13 GUPTIL, Devyn Clinton Township 5:21.46

14 YOUNG, Andrew Clinton Township 5:27.99

NAVARRE, Preston Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

LAWSON, Noah Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 52.06 10

2 Clinton Township Chippewa Va (A) 53.27 8

3 Grosse Pointe South (A) 54.96 6

4 Grosse Pointe North (A) 55.09 4

5 Utica Eisenhower (A) 57.54 2

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 44.58 10

2 Romeo (A) 44.83 8

3 Clinton Township Chippewa Va (A) 45.03 6

4 Grosse Pointe South (A) 45.50 4

5 Utica Eisenhower (A) 46.07 2

6 Grosse Pointe North (A) 46.11

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FELSTOW, Rachel Romeo 1:00.54 2(1) 10

2 GRIFFIN, Katy Grosse Pointe So 1:01.69 2(2) 8

3 UNSON-BLOCKER, Ebru Clinton Township 1:04.92 2(3) 6

4 GUTMANN, Grace Clinton Township 1:04.96 2(4) 4

5 THOMAS, Annaliese Grosse Pointe Nor 1:05.92 2(5) 2

6 LEWIS, Kaitlin Romeo 1:07.20 2(6) 1
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#13 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 SLONE, Katelyn Macomb Dakota 1:07.37 2(7)

8 LUTOBORSKA, Zofia Grosse Pointe Nor 1:07.56 1(1)

9 KAFOURY, Ava Romeo 1:08.18 1(2)

10 KULKA, Olivia Clinton Township 1:08.38 1(3)

11 WOZNIAK, Elizabeth Grosse Pointe Nor 1:09.40 1(4)

12 TIMM, Mckenna Utica Eisenhower 1:09.75 1(5)

13 BEAL, Addison Utica Eisenhower 1:10.59 1(6)

14 ROSALES, Alondra Macomb Dakota 1:10.78 1(7)

HARVEY, Chelsea Macomb Dakota DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LUTOBORSKA, Zofia Grosse Pointe Nor 1:07.56

2 KAFOURY, Ava Romeo 1:08.18

3 KULKA, Olivia Clinton Township 1:08.38

4 WOZNIAK, Elizabeth Grosse Pointe Nor 1:09.40

5 TIMM, Mckenna Utica Eisenhower 1:09.75

6 BEAL, Addison Utica Eisenhower 1:10.59

7 ROSALES, Alondra Macomb Dakota 1:10.78

Section 2 of 2

1 FELSTOW, Rachel Romeo 1:00.54

2 GRIFFIN, Katy Grosse Pointe So 1:01.69

3 UNSON-BLOCKER, Ebru Clinton Township 1:04.92

4 GUTMANN, Grace Clinton Township 1:04.96

5 THOMAS, Annaliese Grosse Pointe Nor 1:05.92

6 LEWIS, Kaitlin Romeo 1:07.20

7 SLONE, Katelyn Macomb Dakota 1:07.37

HARVEY, Chelsea Macomb Dakota DNS

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOZLOWSKI, Karol Clinton Township 52.02 2(1) 10

2 ADAMCZYK, Luke Utica Eisenhower 52.61 2(2) 8

3 BRASS, Jack Romeo 52.76 1(1) 6

4 MILOSAVLEVSKI, Andrew Macomb Dakota 52.98 2(3) 4

5 BILLS, Hayden Utica Eisenhower 53.52 2(4) 2

6 FOX, Michael Grosse Pointe Nor 54.87 2(5) 1

7 WEBER, Daniel Grosse Pointe Nor 54.88 2(6)

8 WILSON, Miles Grosse Pointe Nor 55.48 1(2)

9 MULUMI, Winner Clinton Township 55.58 2(7)

10 FRASER, Cameron Clinton Township 55.98 1(3)

11 PACIFICO, Dominic Macomb Dakota 56.39 1(4)

12 WILLIAMS, Tyler Romeo 58.39 1(5)

ANARGYROS, Jake Macomb Dakota DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS

#14 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BRASS, Jack Romeo 52.76

2 WILSON, Miles Grosse Pointe Nor 55.48

3 FRASER, Cameron Clinton Township 55.98

4 PACIFICO, Dominic Macomb Dakota 56.39

5 WILLIAMS, Tyler Romeo 58.39

Section 2 of 2

1 KOZLOWSKI, Karol Clinton Township 52.02

2 ADAMCZYK, Luke Utica Eisenhower 52.61

3 MILOSAVLEVSKI, Andrew Macomb Dakota 52.98

4 BILLS, Hayden Utica Eisenhower 53.52

5 FOX, Michael Grosse Pointe Nor 54.87

6 WEBER, Daniel Grosse Pointe Nor 54.88

7 MULUMI, Winner Clinton Township 55.58

ANARGYROS, Jake Macomb Dakota DNS

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JANSONS, Selga Grosse Pointe So 49.46 2(1) 10

2 JONES, Gabrielle Macomb Dakota 50.46 2(2) 8

3 RADUE, Danielle Clinton Township 53.11 2(3) 6

4 GUZDZIOL, Emily Utica Eisenhower 54.45 2(4) 4

5 WESTRICK, Sarah Grosse Pointe Nor 54.56 2(5) 2

6 MACHALA, Jillienne Utica Eisenhower 54.94 2(6) 1

7 THOMAS, Ava Macomb Dakota 56.24 2(7)

8 DOUGHERTY, Delayne Clinton Township 56.46 1(1)

9 LOVELL, Drew Grosse Pointe Nor 56.72 1(2)

10 FRASER, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 58.26 1(3)

11 CHAPMAN, Nadia Clinton Township 58.88 1(4)

12 PARKER, Kelly Macomb Dakota 1:05.16 1(5)

HOPKO, Ava Grosse Pointe Nor DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DOUGHERTY, Delayne Clinton Township 56.46

2 LOVELL, Drew Grosse Pointe Nor 56.72

3 FRASER, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 58.26

4 CHAPMAN, Nadia Clinton Township 58.88

5 PARKER, Kelly Macomb Dakota 1:05.16

Section 2 of 2

1 JANSONS, Selga Grosse Pointe So 49.46

2 JONES, Gabrielle Macomb Dakota 50.46

3 RADUE, Danielle Clinton Township 53.11

4 GUZDZIOL, Emily Utica Eisenhower 54.45

5 WESTRICK, Sarah Grosse Pointe Nor 54.56

6 MACHALA, Jillienne Utica Eisenhower 54.94
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#15 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 THOMAS, Ava Macomb Dakota 56.24

HOPKO, Ava Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SINGER, Matthew Macomb Dakota 41.19 2(1) 10

2 DAVIDSON, Jase Romeo 41.68 2(2) 8

3 VERNON, Jordan Macomb Dakota 41.89 2(3) 6

4 BOROWICZ, James Grosse Pointe So 45.60 2(4) 4

5 ARHIN, Goddid Clinton Township 46.11 1(1) 2

6 OTT, Caden Macomb Dakota 46.65 2(5) 1

7 CAMERON, Andrew Clinton Township 46.71 2(6)

8 SLIWINSKI, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 48.88 1(2)

9 CHAMPA, Jacob Utica Eisenhower 49.67 2(7)

10 PEABODY, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 50.31 1(3)

11 COSTA, Giovanni Clinton Township 50.66 1(4)

MICHAUD, Jack Grosse Pointe So DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ARHIN, Goddid Clinton Township 46.11

2 SLIWINSKI, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 48.88

3 PEABODY, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 50.31

4 COSTA, Giovanni Clinton Township 50.66

Section 2 of 2

1 SINGER, Matthew Macomb Dakota 41.19

2 DAVIDSON, Jase Romeo 41.68

3 VERNON, Jordan Macomb Dakota 41.89

4 BOROWICZ, James Grosse Pointe So 45.60

5 OTT, Caden Macomb Dakota 46.65

6 CAMERON, Andrew Clinton Township 46.71

7 CHAMPA, Jacob Utica Eisenhower 49.67

MICHAUD, Jack Grosse Pointe So DNS

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARBERTS, Jayden Macomb Dakota 2:21.27 10

2 MYZIUK, Emma Macomb Dakota 2:27.57 8

3 BELMONT, Mariah Macomb Dakota 2:29.61 6

4 FELSTOW, Amanda Romeo 2:33.53 4

5 ROSS, Sarah Romeo 2:46.76 2

6 BECK, Isabella Utica Eisenhower 2:49.38 1

7 BONI, Casey Clinton Township 2:51.23

8 PONTZIOUS, Anna Utica Eisenhower 2:53.59

9 BEAL, Addison Utica Eisenhower 2:53.63

10 MCCULLOUGH, Madeline Romeo 2:58.08

FELSTOW, Emily Romeo DNS

#17 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

LOVELL, Drew Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

LYNCH, Anna Lisa Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PRESSEL, Tyler Romeo 2:03.03 10

2 VILLAIRE, Christopher Macomb Dakota 2:05.17 8

3 GODSELL, Bryce Romeo 2:10.20 6

4 MAURER, Jacob Utica Eisenhower 2:10.80 4

5 REAUME, Mike Macomb Dakota 2:11.07 2

6 BRYANT, Nicholas Macomb Dakota 2:12.40 1

7 RODZIK, Carter Utica Eisenhower 2:16.31

8 SCHOENHERR, Justin Romeo 2:19.29

9 VILLENEUVE, Michael Grosse Pointe Nor 2:19.51

10 DEAN, Noah Grosse Pointe Nor 2:19.69

11 TOFILOVSKI, Nikolas Utica Eisenhower 2:21.34

12 GUPTIL, Devyn Clinton Township 2:26.49

13 FRONTIERO, Christopher Clinton Township 2:33.27

14 CIARAVINO, Paul Grosse Pointe Nor 2:34.86

STONE, Jaydin Clinton Township 2:33.27

#19 Men's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HEARD, Shamar Clinton Township 22.18 10

2 MORRIS, Jonas Clinton Township 23.46 8

3 MESSNER, Ty Romeo 23.55 6

4 KUSTRUBIEC, Joey Romeo 23.98 4

5 HEAD, Javier Clinton Township 24.05 2

6 MARTONI, Henry Utica Eisenhower 24.07 1

7 BRASZA, Nino Romeo 24.77

8 ADAMCZYK, Luke Utica Eisenhower 26.66

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HEARD, Shamar Clinton Township 23.23  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 MORRIS, Jonas Clinton Township 23.34  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 MESSNER, Ty Romeo 23.55  (NW)q 2(2)

4 KUSTRUBIEC, Joey Romeo 23.63  (NW)q 2(3)

5 HEAD, Javier Clinton Township 24.04  (NW)q 1(2)

6 ADAMCZYK, Luke Utica Eisenhower 24.07  (NW)q 1(3)

7 MARTONI, Henry Utica Eisenhower 24.09  (NW)q 1(4)

8 BRASZA, Nino Romeo 24.16  (NW)q 1(5)

9 MILOSAVLEVSKI, Andrew Macomb Dakota 24.21  (NW) 2(4)

10 LOPER, Gabriel Grosse Pointe Nor 24.31  (NW) 1(6)

11 COMBS, Evan Macomb Dakota 24.90  (NW) 1(7)
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#19 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 WASCHEWSKI, Luke Macomb Dakota 24.91  (NW) 1(8)

13 GETAW, Mario Utica Eisenhower 25.12  (NW) 2(5)

14 MALONEY, Kyle Grosse Pointe Nor 25.21  (NW) 2(6)

15 WILSON, Miles Grosse Pointe Nor 26.37  (NW) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORRIS, Jonas Clinton Township 23.34Q

2 HEAD, Javier Clinton Township 24.04q

3 ADAMCZYK, Luke Utica Eisenhower 24.07q

4 MARTONI, Henry Utica Eisenhower 24.09q

5 BRASZA, Nino Romeo 24.16q

6 LOPER, Gabriel Grosse Pointe Nor 24.31

7 COMBS, Evan Macomb Dakota 24.90

8 WASCHEWSKI, Luke Macomb Dakota 24.91

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HEARD, Shamar Clinton Township 23.23Q

2 MESSNER, Ty Romeo 23.55q

3 KUSTRUBIEC, Joey Romeo 23.63q

4 MILOSAVLEVSKI, Andrew Macomb Dakota 24.21

5 GETAW, Mario Utica Eisenhower 25.12

6 MALONEY, Kyle Grosse Pointe Nor 25.21

7 WILSON, Miles Grosse Pointe Nor 26.37

#20 Women's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MODOCK, Danielle Macomb Dakota 27.31 10

2 ISAKOV, Angelina Macomb Dakota 27.48 8

3 JOHNSON, Emmanuela Clinton Township 27.69 6

4 VANSANT, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 28.22 4

5 THEDFORD, Jael Clinton Township 28.29 2

6 SABATH, Jenna Romeo 28.53 1

7 PAYNE, Emma Macomb Dakota 29.35

MCKIMSON, Isabella Utica Eisenhower DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MODOCK, Danielle Macomb Dakota 26.98  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 ISAKOV, Angelina Macomb Dakota 27.89  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 THEDFORD, Jael Clinton Township 28.28  (NW)q 2(2)

4 JOHNSON, Emmanuela Clinton Township 28.37  (NW)q 1(2)

5 SABATH, Jenna Romeo 28.49  (NW)q 1(3)

6 VANSANT, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 28.51  (NW)q 2(3)

#20 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 PAYNE, Emma Macomb Dakota 29.30  (NW)q 1(4)

8 MCKIMSON, Isabella Utica Eisenhower 29.53  (NW)q 1(5)

9 GAGNIER, Cate Grosse Pointe Nor 29.76  (NW) 1(6)

10 BROWN, Daina Clinton Township 29.87  (NW) 2(4)

11 PICCININI, Giuliana Utica Eisenhower 30.18  (NW) 2(5)

12 RAHHAL, Lucy Romeo 30.41  (NW) 2(6)

13 LEWIS, Kaitlin Romeo 30.71  (NW) 1(7)

14 WHITE, Dakota Grosse Pointe Nor 31.46  (NW) 1(8)

15 DERRICK, Gia Grosse Pointe Nor 31.56  (NW) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ISAKOV, Angelina Macomb Dakota 27.89Q

2 JOHNSON, Emmanuela Clinton Township 28.37q

3 SABATH, Jenna Romeo 28.49q

4 PAYNE, Emma Macomb Dakota 29.30q

5 MCKIMSON, Isabella Utica Eisenhower 29.53q

6 GAGNIER, Cate Grosse Pointe Nor 29.76

7 LEWIS, Kaitlin Romeo 30.71

8 WHITE, Dakota Grosse Pointe Nor 31.46

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MODOCK, Danielle Macomb Dakota 26.98Q

2 THEDFORD, Jael Clinton Township 28.28q

3 VANSANT, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 28.51q

4 BROWN, Daina Clinton Township 29.87

5 PICCININI, Giuliana Utica Eisenhower 30.18

6 RAHHAL, Lucy Romeo 30.41

7 DERRICK, Gia Grosse Pointe Nor 31.56

#21 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 YOUNGBLOOD, Gracie Romeo 12:29.66 10

2 LAMILZA, Ava Macomb Dakota 12:36.99 8

3 HARVEY, Lindsay Macomb Dakota 12:43.65 6

4 LANGKAM, Natalie Utica Eisenhower 13:13.48 4

5 FERGUSON, Allison Macomb Dakota 13:33.67 2

6 MOIN, Becca Grosse Pointe Nor 13:57.24 1

FELSTOW, Emily Romeo DNS

LEONHARD, Lucie Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

DRAGICH, Sophia Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

GREB, Sarah Romeo DNS
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#22 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LAWSON, Noah Grosse Pointe Nor 10:29.43 10

2 MATHERS, Jack Macomb Dakota 10:36.16 8

3 RASPER, Steven Romeo 10:54.61 6

4 BROTHERS, Tyler Utica Eisenhower 10:56.46 4

5 ROCHON, David Grosse Pointe Nor 11:00.44 2

6 KLUGE, Max Grosse Pointe Nor 11:18.19 1

7 DAWSON, Benjamin Utica Eisenhower 11:23.76

8 WILKIE, Ethan Romeo 11:29.01

9 DEWAELE, Jack Clinton Township 11:29.24

10 TISEVSKI, Christopher Macomb Dakota 11:30.91

11 KRAUS, Alexander Macomb Dakota 11:42.86

12 YOUNG, Andrew Clinton Township 12:08.65

UTZ, Zachary Romeo DNS

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clinton Township Chippewa Va (A) 4:27.49 10

2 Grosse Pointe North (A) 4:31.08 8

3 Macomb Dakota (A) 4:40.12 6

Utica Eisenhower (A) DNS

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 3:35.51 10

2 Clinton Township Chippewa Va (A) 3:39.29 8

3 Utica Eisenhower (A) 3:39.70 6

4 Grosse Pointe North (A) 3:48.54 4

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEBB, Zachary Macomb Dakota 6' 8" 10

2 DROSKI, Zachary Macomb Dakota 6' 0" 7

2 DYAS, Aaron Grosse Pointe So 6' 0" 7

4 BILLS, Hayden Utica Eisenhower 5' 9" 2.33

4 GOODWYN, DayShawn Clinton Township 5' 9" 2.33

4 HARRIS-THOMAS, Chris Clinton Township 5' 9" 2.33

7 ALTAMIRANO, Maddox Clinton Township 5' 6"

7 VANDENBRINK, Nick Grosse Pointe So 5' 6"

9 WOOD, Michael Utica Eisenhower 5' 3"

10 VAUGHN, Karsten Utica Eisenhower 5' 0"

VERNON, Jordan Macomb Dakota NH

ARENDTS, Brendan Romeo NH

BOROWSKI, Luke Grosse Pointe Nor NH

STEVENS, Darian Grosse Pointe Nor NH

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ISAKOV, Angelina Macomb Dakota 5' 6" 10

2 LUTZ, Lauren Utica Eisenhower 5' 0" 8

3 KULKA, Olivia Clinton Township 4' 9" 4

3 DONAHEE, Anastasia Romeo 4' 9" 4

3 HOPKO, Ava Grosse Pointe Nor 4' 9" 4

6 SCHLACKMAN, Lauren Macomb Dakota 4' 6" 0.33

6 NEZICH, Abby Utica Eisenhower 4' 6" 0.33

6 BOGGIO, Carsyn Romeo 4' 6" 0.33

9 BURCAR, Erica Utica Eisenhower 4' 3"

9 FITZGERALD, Isabella Macomb Dakota 4' 3"

9 GUTMANN, Grace Clinton Township 4' 3"

12 KAFOURY, Ava Romeo 4' 0"

ROUSTEMIS, Penny Grosse Pointe Nor NH

WESTRICK, Sarah Grosse Pointe Nor NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OTT, Caden Macomb Dakota 11' 6" 9

1 LEFEBVRE, Connor Grosse Pointe Nor 11' 6" 9

3 NAJI, Yasir Macomb Dakota 10' 0" 6

4 WISINSKI, Ayden Macomb Dakota 9' 6" 4

5 SLIWINSKI, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 9' 0" 2

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GAGNIER, Cate Grosse Pointe Nor 10' 0" 10

2 RATUSZNIK, Sarah Romeo 9' 0" 6

2 ST. PIERRE, Stefanie Macomb Dakota 9' 0" 6

2 BENNETT, Natalie Romeo 9' 0" 6

5 DAGATI, Mia Macomb Dakota 8' 0" 2

6 AVERY, Sienna Macomb Dakota 6' 6" 1

7 PUPPOS, Katie Grosse Pointe Nor 6' 0"

WESTRICK, Sarah Grosse Pointe Nor NH

LANCASTER, Peyton Grosse Pointe So DNS

DEGRAND, Megan Grosse Pointe So DNS

BASSETT, Kate Romeo DNS

KEMPA, Elizabeth Grosse Pointe So DNS

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HEARD, Shamar Clinton Township 20' 11 /4  (NW) 10

2 VERNON, Jordan Macomb Dakota 19' 10"  (NW) 8

3 HARRIS-THOMAS, Chris Clinton Township 19' 91 /4  (NW) 6

4 WEBB, Zachary Macomb Dakota 19' 9"  (NW) 4

5 ARENDTS, Brendan Romeo 19' 61 /2  (NW) 1.5

5 CAPPOCIA, Ian Romeo 19' 61 /2  (NW) 1.5

7 DABROWSKI, Alexander Macomb Dakota 18' 11"  (NW)

MAC RED CHAMPIONSHIP
Clinton Township, MI
Chippewa Valley Track

Tuesday, May 18, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/18/2021 7:21 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 MICHAUD, Jack Grosse Pointe So 18' 03 /4  (NW)

9 RIVETTO, Brendan Romeo 17' 4"  (NW)

10 MULUMI, Winner Clinton Township 17' 2"  (NW)

11 SCHEEL, David Utica Eisenhower 15' 3"  (NW)

12 VAUGHN, Karsten Utica Eisenhower 14' 81 /2  (NW)

RAYMOND, Cody Utica Eisenhower DNS  (NW)

BOROWICZ, James Grosse Pointe So FOUL  (NW)

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, Gabrielle Macomb Dakota 15' 9"  (NW) 10

2 GAGNIER, Cate Grosse Pointe Nor 15' 5"  (NW) 8

3 RADUE, Danielle Clinton Township 15' 11 /4  (NW) 6

4 PRALL, Jillian Utica Eisenhower 14' 11"  (NW) 4

5 SIMKO, Jessica Clinton Township 14' 2"  (NW) 2

6 DROSKI, Abigail Macomb Dakota 14' 01 /2  (NW) 1

7 BOGGIO, Carsyn Romeo 13' 111 /4  (NW)

8 THOMAS, Annaliese Grosse Pointe Nor 13' 91 /2  (NW)

9 KAFOURY, Ava Romeo 12' 5"  (NW)

10 UNSON-BLOCKER, Ebru Clinton Township 12' 41 /4  (NW)

HARVEY, Chelsea Macomb Dakota DNS  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HELDMAN, Michael Romeo 45' 7" 10

2 MALCOLM, Doug Romeo 43' 6" 8

3 SMALARZ, Riley Macomb Dakota 43' 5" 6

4 BOGOVICAN, Vincent Macomb Dakota 42' 101 /2 4

5 BASTIANON, Evan Clinton Township 41' 7" 2

6 DUEWEKE, Dalton Utica Eisenhower 40' 41 /2 1

7 BLOCH, Griffin Clinton Township 40' 1"

8 LANE, Daniel Grosse Pointe So 39' 11"

9 SOUBLIERRE, Ty Utica Eisenhower 36' 5"

10 JOHNSON, Christian Utica Eisenhower 36' 1"

11 GRAHAM, Jonathan Clinton Township 34' 4"

12 MURRAY, Jake Romeo 34' 3"

13 TAYLOR, Jack Grosse Pointe So 33' 5"

14 DUPREE, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 33' 3"

15 ROBINSON, Marcus Grosse Pointe Nor 32' 8"

16 DUPREE, Frederick Grosse Pointe Nor 32' 71 /2

17 PAGE, Jacob Grosse Pointe So 31' 11 /2

MURRAY, Jack Macomb Dakota DNS

STEELE, Devin Utica Eisenhower DNS

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ZAPRAWA, Jennifer Macomb Dakota 36' 0" 10

2 COATES, Adrianna Clinton Township 33' 5" 8

3 CHERRY, Tiara Grosse Pointe Nor 32' 5" 6

4 KHALIL, Janan Macomb Dakota 31' 51 /2 4

5 KROK, Gianah Macomb Dakota 30' 5" 2

6 MONROE, Jordan Clinton Township 29' 8" 1

7 HUNTER, Miranda Utica Eisenhower 26' 7"

8 CRUTCHER, Imani Grosse Pointe Nor 25' 41 /2

9 BENNETT, Natalie Romeo 24' 5"

10 SCHOLTEN, Mya Utica Eisenhower 23' 8"

11 HOWIE, Brooke Clinton Township 21' 51 /2

12 PINTER, Josie Grosse Pointe So 19' 10"

DAILEY, Kionna Romeo DNS

RATUSZNIK, Sarah Romeo DNS

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HELDMAN, Michael Romeo 126' 11" 10

2 SMALARZ, Riley Macomb Dakota 124' 7" 8

3 DROSKI, Zachary Macomb Dakota 122' 3" 6

4 LANE, Daniel Grosse Pointe So 116' 4" 4

5 MURRAY, Jake Romeo 110' 6" 2

6 DUPREE, Frederick Grosse Pointe Nor 108' 7" 1

7 GRAHAM, Jonathan Clinton Township 102' 10"

8 BOGOVICAN, Vincent Macomb Dakota 101' 11"

9 BASTIANON, Evan Clinton Township 101' 8"

10 ROBINSON, Marcus Grosse Pointe Nor 88' 6"

11 BLOCH, Griffin Clinton Township 84' 8"

12 TAYLOR, Jack Grosse Pointe So 84' 4"

13 DUPREE, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 83' 10"

14 STEELE, Devin Utica Eisenhower 80' 10"

15 PAGE, Jacob Grosse Pointe So 79' 5"

16 SOUBLIERRE, Ty Utica Eisenhower 79' 1"

17 DUNCAN, Logan Utica Eisenhower 55' 4"

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KHALIL, Janan Macomb Dakota 119' 4" 10

2 ZAPRAWA, Jennifer Macomb Dakota 104' 8" 8

3 TEREMI, Michelle Macomb Dakota 98' 9" 6

4 MONROE, Jordan Clinton Township 85' 10" 4

5 CHERRY, Tiara Grosse Pointe Nor 81' 3" 2

6 COATES, Adrianna Clinton Township 81' 1" 1

7 HUNTER, Miranda Utica Eisenhower 68' 9"

8 CRUTCHER, Imani Grosse Pointe Nor 61' 5"

9 CAMERON, Kennedy Clinton Township 48' 10"
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#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 BENNETT, Natalie Romeo 48' 10"

11 PINTER, Josie Grosse Pointe So 48' 8"

12 RATUSZNIK, Sarah Romeo 44' 4"

13 SCHOLTEN, Mya Utica Eisenhower 42' 3"

HOPKO, Ava Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Macomb Dakota DAKO 188

2 Romeo ROM 108

3 Clinton Township Chippewa Va CHIV 98.66

4 Utica Eisenhower IKE 48.33

5 Grosse Pointe North GPNO 44

6 Grosse Pointe South GPS 31

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Macomb Dakota DAKO 220.33

2 Clinton Township Chippewa Va CHIV 92

3 Grosse Pointe North GPNO 57

4 Romeo ROM 51.33

5 Utica Eisenhower IKE 50.33

6 Grosse Pointe South GPS 40
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